
RECREATIONAL VEHICLE LOANS

INTERESTED IN A FREE CONSULTATION?

www.consolidatedccu.com

Call a CCCU Loan officer at 503.797.7561 or 503.232.8070. 
You may also stop by any of our branch locations.

503.232.8070  |  800.444.8115

NEW BOATS, TRAVEL TRAILERS, 
& MOTOR HOMES*

0 to 60 Months

61 to 84 Months

USED BOATS, TRAVEL TRAILERS, 
& MOTOR HOMES*

0 to 60 Months

61 to 84 Months

NEW STREET LEGAL 
MOTORCYCLES

0 to 60 Months

61 to 72 Months

USED STREET LEGAL 
MOTORCYCLES

0 to 48 Months

49 to 60 Months

* Finance up to 100% of invoice price on RVs in the current and previous model with less than 15,000 
miles. Contact CCCU for longer term loan options. Payment example is based on a $20,000 loan.

* RVs/Boats over two model years old are considered used. 100% financing is available on 
used RV/Boat loans with approved credit. Payment example is based on a $20,000 loan.

* Motorcycles over two model years old are considered used. 100% financing is available on 
used motorcycle loans with approved credit. Payment example is based on a $5,000 loan.

* Finance up to 100% of invoice price on motorcycles in the current and previous model 
year with less than 15,000 miles. Payment example is based on a $5,000 loan.

|  FIXED RATE

|  FIXED RATE

|  FIXED RATE

|  FIXED RATE

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

APR
AS LOW AS:

APR
AS LOW AS:

PAYMENT*
(MONTHLY)

PAYMENT*
(MONTHLY)

PAYMENT*
(MONTHLY)

PAYMENT*
(MONTHLY)

APR
AS LOW AS:

APR
AS LOW AS:

RV LOANS  |  RATES AS OF: 
RATE & FEE SCHEDULE

Consolidated Community Credit Union (CCCU), CCCU Cascade and Providence Credit Union (PCU) are all trade 
names or registered service marks of Consolidated Federal Credit Union. Although these branches have different 
names, they are all part of the same credit union; shares and deposits held at each office are not separately insured.

03/23/2023

7.99%

8.49%

406.00

317.00

8.24%

8.74%

408.00

320.00

7.99%

8.49%

102.00

89.00

7.99%

8.49%

123.00

103.00


