RATE & FEE SCHEDULE

RV LOANS | RATES AS OF: 03/23/2023



RECREATIONAL VEHICLE LOANS

NEW BOATS, TRAVEL TRAILERS, & MOTOR HOMES* FIXED RATE	APR AS LOW AS:		PAYMENT* (MONTHLY)		
0 to 60 Months	7.99%		\$ 406.00		
61 to 84 Months	8.49%		\$ 317.00		
*Finance up to 100% of invoice price on RVs in the current and previous model with less than 15,000 miles. Contact CCCU for longer term loan options. Payment example is based on a \$20,000 loan.					
USED BOATS, TRAVEL TRAILERS, & MOTOR HOMES* FIXED RATE	APR AS LOW AS:		PAYMENT* (MONTHLY)		
	AS LOW AS:				
& MOTOR HOMES* FIXED RATE	AS LOW AS: 8.24%		(MONTHLY) \$ 408.00		

NEW STREET LEGAL MOTORCYCLES FIXED RATE	APR AS LOW AS:		PAYMENT* (MONTHLY)
0 to 60 Months	7.99%	§	102.00
61 to 72 Months	8.49%	9	89.00
*Finance up to 100% of invoice price on motorcycles in the current and previous model			

USED STREET LEGAL MOTORCYCLES FIXED RATE	APR AS LOW AS:	PAYMENT* (MONTHLY)
0 to 48 Months	7.99%	\$ 123.00
49 to 60 Months	8.49%	\$ 103.00

^{*}Motorcycles over two model years old are considered used. 100% financing is available on used motorcycle loans with approved credit. Payment example is based on a \$5,000 loan.

year with less than 15,000 miles. Payment example is based on a \$5,000 loan.

INTERESTED IN A FREE CONSULTATION?

Call a CCCU Loan officer at **503.797.7561** or **503.232.8070**. You may also stop by any of our branch locations.



www.consolidatedccu.com 503.232.8070 | 800.444.8115



